
Site Submit URL
Acxiom http://www.mybusinesslistingmanager.com/
2 Find Local http://www.2findlocal.com/Modules/Login/register.php?args=ZGVzdGluYXRpb249Yml6X2VudGVy
http://www.ebusinesspages.com http://ebusinesspages.com/AddCompany.aspx
Merchantcircle.com http://www.merchantcircle.com/signup
Mojopages.com http://mojo.cbs8.com/biz/signup
Showmelocal.com http://www.showmelocal.com/register.aspx?ReturnURL=/business-registration.aspx PAID
local.com https://advertise.local.com/ Paid or Recipriocal
Star Advertiser https://staradvertiser.partners.local.com/
YellowBot https://www.yellowbot.com/signin?yp_r=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.yellowbot.com%2Fsubmit%2Fnewbusiness
Sales Spider http://www.salespider.com/business-directories-free-online-ads?ref=search_bold_btn
Insider Pages http://www.insiderpages.com/session/new?header_link=true
Kudzu https://register.kudzu.com/packageSelect.do;jsessionid=21042386C2499C7C56B50B6049D6C90E.clientportaltc1
nSphere http://subscribe.directorym.com/register.aspx
DexKnows https://account.dexknows.com/login.jsp MUST CALL
Manta.com http://www.manta.com/profile/my-companies/select?rl=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.manta.com%2F&add_driver=home-bar-header
MacRae's Bluebook http://www.macraesbluebook.com/getlisted/form1.cfm
Judy's Book http://www.judysbook.com/Biz PAID
SuperMedia http://www.supermedia.com/spportal/quickbpflow.do?campaignId=SP_FT_AddEditaBusiness&tsrc=SP
Magic Yellow http://www.magicyellow.com/add-your-business.cfm
InfoGroup http://www.expressupdateusa.com/
CitySquares http://citysquares.com/user/register?destination=business/standard
Citygrid Media https://signup.citygrid.com/enroll
Yellowbook http://www.yellowbook360.com/advertise?formVersion=freeListing
Yelp https://biz.yelp.com/
ForSquare https://foursquare.com/signup/
Yahoo Local http://listings.local.yahoo.com/overview.php
Angies List https://business.angieslist.com/default.aspx
HotFrog http://www.hotfrog.com/AddYourBusinessSingle.aspx
Yellowee http://biz.yellowee.com/steps/find-your-business
Discoverourtown http://www.discoverourtown.com/add/
Local Database http://www.localdatabase.com/users/?register
My Huckelberry http://www.myhuckleberry.com/register.aspx
We Go Places http://www.wegoplaces.com/Register.aspx?ReturnURL=free-travel-ad
Bing Local https://www.bingbusinessportal.com/BusinessSearch.aspx#_CONTENT=[Application]\\Structure\\Organization\\Entities\\Public Entity{{Form:Find}}
iBegin.com http://www.ibegin.com/business-center/submit/
ezlocal.com https://secure.ezlocal.com/newbusiness/find.aspx
ShopCity http://www.shopcity.com/join/
BizJournals https://www.bizjournals.com/register/bizjournals?r=http%3A%2F%2Fbusinessdirectory.bizjournals.com%2Fclaim%2Fadd
Yasabe.com http://www.yasabe.com/be/phone-check/
YellowUSA http://www.yellowusa.com/add-your-business.cfm
a2zyp http://www.a2zyp.com/contact.php
IssUU http://issuu.com/signup
Locallife http://www.locallife.com/brewster/llcontact.asp
Bloglines http://dashboard.bloglines.com/signup
Abumba http://www.abumba.com/AddBusiness
Web Enquirer http://www.webenquirer.com/suggest-listing.php?cid=11623
USA Church http://www.usachurch.com/colorado/denver/registerMember.htm?action=Create
GIS Local http://www.gislocal.net/add-business/
White Pages http://www.whitepages.com/listing
MapQuest https://listings.mapquest.com/apps/listing
Ablocal.com http://ablocal.com/pages/add/
BizVotes http://www.bizvotes.com/ca/whittier/chiropractors/uptown-wellness-ctr-1719315.html
Pegasus News http://www.pegasusnews.com/places/metro-pcs-communications/verify/
Corporation Wiki http://www.corporationwiki.com/profiles/new

http://www.mybusinesslistingmanager.com/
http://www.2findlocal.com/Modules/Login/register.php?args=ZGVzdGluYXRpb249Yml6X2VudGVy
http://www.ebusinesspages.com
http://ebusinesspages.com/AddCompany.aspx
http://Merchantcircle.com
http://www.merchantcircle.com/signup
http://Mojopages.com
http://mojo.cbs8.com/biz/signup
http://Showmelocal.com
http://www.showmelocal.com/register.aspx?ReturnURL=/business-registration.aspx
http://local.com
https://advertise.local.com/
https://staradvertiser.partners.local.com/
https://www.yellowbot.com/signin?yp_r=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.yellowbot.com%2Fsubmit%2Fnewbusiness
http://www.salespider.com/business-directories-free-online-ads?ref=search_bold_btn
http://www.insiderpages.com/session/new?header_link=true
https://register.kudzu.com/packageSelect.do;jsessionid=21042386C2499C7C56B50B6049D6C90E.clientportaltc1
http://subscribe.directorym.com/register.aspx
https://account.dexknows.com/login.jsp
http://Manta.com
http://www.manta.com/profile/my-companies/select?rl=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.manta.com%2F&add_driver=home-bar-header
http://www.macraesbluebook.com/getlisted/form1.cfm
http://www.judysbook.com/Biz
http://www.supermedia.com/spportal/quickbpflow.do?campaignId=SP_FT_AddEditaBusiness&tsrc=SP
http://www.magicyellow.com/add-your-business.cfm
http://www.expressupdateusa.com/
http://citysquares.com/user/register?destination=business/standard
https://signup.citygrid.com/enroll
http://www.yellowbook360.com/advertise?formVersion=freeListing
https://biz.yelp.com/
https://foursquare.com/signup/
http://listings.local.yahoo.com/overview.php
https://business.angieslist.com/default.aspx
http://www.hotfrog.com/AddYourBusinessSingle.aspx
http://biz.yellowee.com/steps/find-your-business
http://www.discoverourtown.com/add/
http://www.localdatabase.com/users/?register
http://www.myhuckleberry.com/register.aspx
http://www.wegoplaces.com/Register.aspx?ReturnURL=free-travel-ad
http://iBegin.com
http://www.ibegin.com/business-center/submit/
http://ezlocal.com
https://secure.ezlocal.com/newbusiness/find.aspx
http://www.shopcity.com/join/
https://www.bizjournals.com/register/bizjournals?r=http%3A%2F%2Fbusinessdirectory.bizjournals.com%2Fclaim%2Fadd
http://Yasabe.com
http://www.yasabe.com/be/phone-check/
http://www.yellowusa.com/add-your-business.cfm
http://www.a2zyp.com/contact.php
http://issuu.com/signup
http://www.locallife.com/brewster/llcontact.asp
http://dashboard.bloglines.com/signup
http://www.abumba.com/AddBusiness
http://www.webenquirer.com/suggest-listing.php?cid=11623
http://www.usachurch.com/colorado/denver/registerMember.htm?action=Create
http://www.gislocal.net/add-business/
http://www.whitepages.com/listing
https://listings.mapquest.com/apps/listing
http://Ablocal.com
http://ablocal.com/pages/add/
http://www.bizvotes.com/ca/whittier/chiropractors/uptown-wellness-ctr-1719315.html
http://www.pegasusnews.com/places/metro-pcs-communications/verify/
http://www.corporationwiki.com/profiles/new


Boston Herald https://bostonherald.partners.local.com/
Newsday https://newsday.partners.local.com/
Directory Central http://www.directorycentral.com/business/company-add/
Dailynews.com http://events.dailynews.com/listings
Austin Legal http://austinlegal.org/
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